サンプルホルダー
【製品コード】
1) SHOMTCH:K005型円形/ハット型単結晶サンプルホルダー
2) SHOMTCH:K005/K001型円形ハット型単結晶サンプルホルダー
3) SHOMTCHR:K102型⾧方形単結晶サンプルホルダー
4) SHUPSCH:1”ウエハ固定サンプルホルダー
5) SHOMEC13(MO-DT):13x電気接点/温度センサー付モリブデンサンプルホルダー
6) SHOMEC13(MO):13x電気接点付モリブデンサンプルホルダー

8000 Calibration report on CD-ROM
COC-SEN Certificate of conformance
Ordering information
Uncalibrated sensor
Step 1: Choose diode series, for example DT-670.
Step 2: Choose tolerance band (if applicable), for example DT-670A.
Step 3: Choose package or mounting adapter—if ordering adapter, substitute
the adapter suffix for the SD suffix, for example DT-670A-CU.
Calibrated sensor
Step 1: Choose diode series, for example DT-670.
Step 2: Choose package or mounting adapter—if ordering adapter, substitute
the adapter suffix for the SD suffix, for example DT-670-CU.
Step 3: Specify the calibration range suffix code after the model number and
package suffix, for example DT-670-CU-1.4L.
Accessories suggested for installation—
see Accessories section for full descriptions
Stycast® epoxy
Apiezon® grease